
ROUTE PM:

Depart 08:20

08:25

08:30

08:40

08:45

Arrive 08:50

Arrive 15:35

Depart 15:40

15:45

15:50

16:00

16:05

Arrive 16:10

NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit

    by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service

    stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Please Note:- Fares are not accepted on this service.

AFTERNOONS

Collingham, Breamer Road

Collingham, Via South Scarle, Besthorpe, Wigsley, Thorney, Drinseley Nook, Queen Eleanor 

Primary 

ROUTE AM:

MORNINGS

Thorney Bus Shelter

Drinsley Nook

Queen Elanor Primary School

Collingham, Breamer Road

Besthorpe, Trent Lane

North Clifton Green

Queen Elanor Primary School

Besthorpe, Trent Lane

 

Thorney Bus Shelter

North Clifton Green

Queen Eleanor Primary

Black Cat

Route Reversed

BUS OPERATOR:

SCHOOL: 

16909BUS SERVICE NO: CAPACITY:

Drinsley Nook

TIMETABLE


