

SCHOOL:	Queen Eleanor Primary		
BUS OPERATOR:	Black Cat		
BUS SERVICE NO:	909	CAPACITY:	16

	Collingham, Via South Scarle, Besthorpe, Wigsley, Thorney, Drinseley Nook, Queen Eleanor Primary
ROUTE PM:	Route Reversed

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS

Collingham, Breamer Road Besthorpe, Trent Lane North Clifton Green Thorney Bus Shelter Drinsley Nook Queen Elanor Primary School	Depart Arrive	08:20 08:25 08:30 08:40 08:45 08:50
<u>AFTERNOONS</u>		
Queen Elanor Primary School	Arrive Depart	15:35 15:40
Drinsley Nook	2000	15:45
Thorney Bus Shelter		15:50
North Clifton Green		16:00
Besthorpe, Trent Lane		16:05
Collingham, Breamer Road	Arrive	16:10

NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit by the Authority

- 2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.
- 3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.
- 4. Pupils <u>must</u> travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Please Note:- Fares are not accepted on this service.